
EAST TEXAS STATE FAIR  
LIVESTOCK SHOW 
Date: Sept 24 - Oct 03, 2021 

Location(s):  
Livestock Pavilions 

ENTRY DEADLINE 
All entries in the East Texas State Fair Junior Shows (FFA and 4-H programs) must be completed online and 
mailed in by the CEA/AST. After registering please send a copy of the receipt along with the Livestock 
Exhibitor Participation Form signed by the exhibitor, parent/guardian and the club leader to the fair 
office. All payments must be received by September 10th. 
 
All Open Show entries must be completed online and need to keep a copy of the receipt for record of payment. 
Nothing is to be mailed in to the Fair office. 
 
The On-Time Entry Deadline, for all entries, is Tuesday, August 31, 2021. To be considered On-Time, entry 
must be made online using ShoWorks by the end of the day on August 31. Late Entries will be accepted on 
ShoWorks between Wednesday, September 1 and Friday, September 3. 
 
Junior Show entries will NOT be accepted after September 3. 
 

FYI: Junior show animals are NOT required to be Validated. 
Junior Heifer Show is a Blow and Go Show. 
Junior Heifers that show on Friday will be released on Friday. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 of 9Upload 

https://www.etstatefair.com/location/livestock-pavilions?ev=201
javascript:void(0);


 

2021 LIVESTOCK SCHEDULE 

JUNIOR SHOWS 
Friday, September 24 
Pasture and Wildlife Plant ID Contest 
Junior Heifer Show 
(These breeds made in 2019) Angus, Red Angus, Hereford, Polled Hereford, Shorthorn,Gray Brahman, Red Brahman, Santa Gertrudis and Simbrah 
 
Saturday, September 25 
Junior Heifer Show 
(These breeds made in 2019) Charolais, Chianina, Limousin, Maine-Anjou, Simmental, ORB, Beefmaster, Brangus and ARB 
JBBA Fall Classic 
Junior Swine Show **2021 Show changed to Saturday 
 
Sunday, September 26 
Junior Steer Show 
 
Monday, September 27 
Junior Rabbit Show 
 
Friday, October 1 
Junior Lamb Show **2021 Show changed to Friday 

Saturday, October 2 
Junior Dairy Show 
 
Sunday, October 3 
Junior Goat Show **2021 Show changed to Sunday 

OPEN SHOWS 
Tuesday, September 28 
Open ABBA Red & Gray Brahman Show 
 
Wednesday, September 29 
Open Miniature Zebu Show 
Open Miniature Hereford Show 
Junior Open Miniature Hereford Show 
 
Thursday, September 30 
Open Boer Goat Show 
 
Saturday, October 2 
TLBA Youth Texas Longhorn Show 
Open Hereford Show 
Open Limousin Show 
TLBA Haltered Texas Longhorn Show 
 
Sunday,October 4 
TLBA Mini Texas Longhorn Show 
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